RUBELLI

BESTEGUI

A7289

COMPOSITION:

USE:

WIDTH:

WEIGHT:

VERTICAL REPEAT:
HORIZONTAL REPEAT:

MARTINDALE:

Product scan (=~20x20 cm) or picture

CERTIFICATIONS:
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QUALITY CERTIFICATION:

64%VI 36%SE
LIGHT USE
140 cm

240 gr/m

64 cm

35¢cm

3870 rubs
.DS163

UK Cigarette BS5852 source
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